
Standing: Donna Martensen, Kendra Markwardt, Mike Lockard, Janet Coupens, Trish Ades,
Jill Kamber-Knox, Rose Dennis, Joe Carson, Kieran Sensenich

Sitting: Bonnie Edgeworth*, Jim Edgeworth, Kreeta Bower (* Non License)

• 4400 Sq Ft
• 5 Car Garage
• 5 Bedrooms

• 3.5 Bathrooms
• Loaded With Extras

4717 Vista Way • $459,900

Mike Lockard • 267-9093
MikeLockard@live.com

• 2 Bedrooms
• 1 Bathroom
• 1 Car Garage

• Gleaming H/W Floors
• Close To School
& Park

2746 Odell • $129,500

Joe Carson • 267-6986
www.joecarson.net

PRICE
REDUCED!

• 4 Bedrooms
• Over 1/2 Acre
• Built In 2005

• TONSOf New
•Walk-Out

Basement

2055 River Meadows • $329,900

Kendra Markwardt • 267-6747

• New Roof
• Hardwood Flooring
• Central Air

• Valley Hills
• Eat-In Kitchen
• Single Garage

1750 Mariposa • $219,900

Jill Kamber-Knox • 267-4498
jkamber71@gmail.com

$2,500 Closing Cost

• 3 Bedroom
• 2 Bathrooms
• Granite Counters

• Private Backyard
• Appliances Remain
• Shed

416 S. Lincoln • $119,000

Donna Martensen • 234-2000
www.donnamartensen.com

NEW
LISTING!

• 4 Bedrooms
• 3 Bathrooms
• 2.11 Acres
• 24x36 Garage

• Zero Down Rural
Development

Financing May Be
Available

2661 Burris • $275,000

Mike Lockard • 267-9093
MikeLockard@live.com

NEW
LISTING!

• Over 12,000’ Lot
• 4 Bedroom
• 2.5 Bathroom

• New Central Air
• Hardwood Flooring
• Nice Condition

3504 S. Poplar • $259,900

Donna Martensen • 234-2000
www.donnamartensen.com

NEW
LISTING!

Open House 1:00-2:0
0

Tour with Trish Ades

• 1 Bdrm, 1 Bath
• Corner Lot
• New Roof To Be

Installed

• Lovely
Landscaping
• Fenced Yard
• Sprinkler System

1003 S. Cherry • $109,900

Jill Kamber-Knox • 267-4498
jkamber71@gmail.com

New Roof

PRICE
REDUCED!

• 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
• 2400’ Shop/Barn
• 2.57 Acres

• Lots Of Trees
• Well & Septic

1359 Lemmers • $232,900

Mike Lockard • 267-9093
MikeLockard@live.com

$20,000
PRICE

REDUCTION!

• New Floors
• New Paint

• New Roof
• Open Concept

844 Country Club Road • $199,500

Trish Ades • 797-4625
trish.ades@gmail.com

• High Visibility
• Zoned M-2

• Mountain Views
• Level Building Lot

800 Pronghorn • $950,000

Trish Ades • 797-4625
trish.ades@gmail.com

• 4 Bdrm, 3 Ba,
3 Car Garage

• Open Kitchen
w/Granite

• Over 3600’ Of Living
• Gas Fireplace
• Huge Family Room
• Estate Sized Lot

4446 E. 22nd • $478,900

Rose Dennis • 473-RoSE (7673)
www.casper-homes.com

• New Construction
• Pick Your Own Colors
• 3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom

• Fully Landscaped
• Custom Kitchen
• Unfinished Basement

4520 Shasta • $315,000

Kendra Markwardt • 267-6747

• 2 Bedroom
• 1 Bathroom
• Newer Carpet
• 2 Sheds

• New Interior &
Exterior Paint

• Appliances Remain

1434 Birch • $124,900

Donna Martensen • 234-2000
www.donnamartensen.com

PRICE
REDUCED!

• Mostly New Carpet
& Paint

• Move In Condition
• Large Fenced Yard

• 3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath
• Large Master

w/Walk-in Closet

4855 Rabbitbrush • $204,900

Donna Martensen • 234-2000
www.donnamartensen.com

• 4 Bedroom
• 3 Bathrooms
• Central Air
• Sprinkler System

• All Appliances
• Beautiful

Landscaping

2962 Pheasant • $274,000

Donna Martensen • 234-2000
www.donnamartensen.com

• 2234 Square Feet
• All On One Level
• 3 Bedroom

• 2 Bath
• 3 Car Garage
• Central Air

2951 Player Drive • $419,068

Donna Martensen • 234-2000
www.donnamartensen.com

NEW
CONSTRUCTION

• 1714’ On One Level
• 12,000’ Lot
• 2 Bdrm, 2 Ba

• Custom Kitchen &
Baths

• Fully Landscaped
• Central Air

2967 Player • $365,000

Donna Martensen • 234-2000
www.donnamartensen.com

NEW
CONSTRUCTION

• Living Rm & Family Rm
• Central Air
• Vaulted Ceilings
• Huge Kitchen

• 3 Spacious
Bedrooms

• 2 Bathrooms

111 N. Forest #48 • $55,000

Jim Edgeworth • 234-2000
View interior photos @ www.jimedgeworth.com

NEW
LISTING!

• 2 Bedrooms
• 1 Updated Bath w/Tile
• 1 Car Detached
Garage

• Alley Access
• Spacious Living Room

235 N. Lowell • $142,500

Jim Edgeworth • 237-2000
View interior photos @ www.jimedgeworth.com

• New Kitchen
• All Appliances
• Fireplace
• 3 Bedroom, 1 Bath

• One Level
• Hard Wood
Flooring

2214 Odell • $145,900

Jim Edgeworth • 237-2000
View interior photos @ www.jimedgeworth.com

• Over 5000’ Office
Building

• 21,000’ Lot
• 16 Parking Spaces

• Zoned C-2
• Central Air
• Security System

2000 Fairgrounds Road • $410,000

Jim Edgeworth • 234-2000
View interior photos @ www.jimedgeworth.com

2511 Navarre 1924 Kearney

WCDA WRAP HOMES

Special 1% Financing For qualified Buyers

Joe Carson • 267-6986 • www.joecarson.net
• 3 Bedroom, 1 1/2 Bath, 1 Car Garage • 2 Bedroom, 1 1/2 Bath, 1 Car Garage

• Built in 2013
• 3 Bedrooms
• Central Air

• Four Level
• 2 Bathrooms
• Vaulted Ceilings

1743 Inca Trail • $265,000

Kieran Sensenich • 234-2000

• 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath
• Lots Of Updates
• Central Air

• Perfect Condition
• Master Suite
• Private Backyard

2311 Kingsbury • $319,900

Donna Martensen • 234-2000
www.donnamartensen.com

• 3 Bedroom,
1.75 Bath

• Hampton 2000
• Central Air

• Skylight
• Vaulted Ceilings
• 24x54

351 N. Forest #17 • $55,000

Kieran Sensenich • 234-2000

• Investors Special
• Both One

Bedroom Units

• Duplex
• Off Street Parking
• Great Return!

818 W. 13th • $99,900

Kendra Markwardt • 267-6747

• $74 a Square Foot
• Eat In Kitchen
• Alley Access
• 5 Bedrooms (1 NC)

• New Roof
• Walk-out Bsmt
• Must See

1925 W. Coffman • $189,900

Jill Kamber-Knox • 267-4498
jkamber71@gmail.com


